Highlights
IMC-21 Series
Features
Flexible Media Conversion Capability
Multi mode, single mode with SC or ST fiber connector available
DIP Switch to select FDX/HDX/10/100/Auto/Force
Link Fault Pass-Through (LFP)
Industrial Rugged Design

5 years
Dimensions (unit = mm)
Ordering Information
Rear ViewFront ViewSide View Bottom ViewTop View
100 Mega 10 Mega
100 Mega 10 Mega
 IMC-21-M-SC: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi mode, SC connector, -10 to 60°C
 IMC-21-M-ST: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi mode, ST connector, -10 to 60°C
 IMC-21-S-SC: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single mode, SC connector, -10 to 60°C
 IMC-21-M-ST-FL: Industrial 10BaseT to 10BaseFL media converter, multi mode, ST connector, -10 to 60°C
 * All items include User’s Manual.
•
•
•